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CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.

Av.
Cobb William, carpenter, r. 3327, 23d

COBB MOSES a.
attorney-at-law, 819 Market, room 50

Cobb W. Horace, bookkeeper, r. 903 Jones
Cobb William, carpenter, r. 3327 23d

COBB WILLIAM H.
attorney-at-law, 440-442 Parrott BIdg., r.

37 Hill

COBB & EESSELMEITER
(Edward S. Cobb and Henry T. Hessel-
meyer) mechanical and hydraulic engi-
neers. 421 Market

Cobby Albert E., draughtsman Henry Geil-
fuss, r. Berkeley

Cobby E. T., bellman Grand Hotel
Cobby John W., carpenter, r. 387 Jersey
Cobden Robert H., steward str. Bristol
Cobe Frank, clerk Pac. Sheet Metal Wks., r.

529a, 7th
Coblne John, liquors, SW. cor. Steuart and

Howard, r. Oakland
Cobleigh Charles E., teamster Doane & Co.,

r. 1631 Mission
Cobleigh John L. (Mrs. Mary Cobleigh) car-

riagemaking and horseshoeing. 21)20 Polk
Cobleigh Mary, widow (John L. Cobleigh) r.

1714 Clay
Coblentz Cert, merchant, r. 625 Baker
Coblentz Felix (Felix Coblentz & Co.) r. 122

Broderick
Coblentz Felix & Co., wholesale liquors, 411

Battery
Coblentz Leon, waiter Marchand's Restau-

rant, r. 639 Pine
Coblentz Mayer cigars and tobacco, 1200

Market, r. 2226 Pine
Coblentz Nathan, cigar dealer, r. 1716 Post

COBLENTZ, PIKE & CO.
now B. D. Pike & Co., wholesale wine and
liquor dealers. 213-215 Battery

Coblentz Sylvain, salesman Washington Mfg.
Co., r. 122 Broderick

Coburn Clarence W. (Cobum, Tevis & Co.)
r. 2002 Sutter

Coburn Forrest, painter, r. 3275, 25th
Coburn Frank L., clerk dflivery dept. Wells

Fargo & Co., r. Alameda
Coburn Harry H.. r. 2016 Sutter
Coburn Henry, carpenter, r. 408 Octavia
Coburn Ira W.. contractor and builder, 318

Bush. r. 3275, 25th
Coburn James, r. 234 Lexington Av.
Coburn John H.. ins. agent, r. 1119 Mission
Coburn Joseph W., carpenter, r. 3275, 25th
Coburn Mary, widow, r. 2S09 Bush
COBURN, TEVIS & CO.

(Clarence W. Coburn and Hugh Teyis) Im-
porters, wholesale commission merchants,
paints, varnishes and proprietors cele-
brated C. & S. Axle Grease, 107 Front

Coburn Tyler, clerk R. McCoy & Son. r. 1341
Howard

Coburn William, r. 2002 Sutter
Coburn William A., butcher J. J. Markham,

r. 2512 Bush
C^Coburn. See Colburn
COCAS8ET TANNERY

(Benlcia) W. B. Sumner & Co., agents,
office 121 Clay

Cochell John T., compositor Chronicle, r. 659
Clay

Cochhorn D, L., civil engineer, 531 California,
r. Alameda

Cochina Gindltta Mrs., capitalist, r. 251 Pa-
cific

Cochlna Joseph, fisherman, r. 251 Pacific
Cochran A. Eliza Miss. r. 1330 Jackson
Cochran Ashley H., clerk, r. 1530 Point Lobos

Av.
Cochran Belle, seamstress,

Av.
Cochran Charles, clerk, r.

r. 340 San Carlos

OFFICE, POST & POWELL STREETS-
TELEPHONE WAIN 5713.

STORAGE CO.
FINEST BRICK WAREHOUSES.

Cochran Charles, hoseman Engine 21, r. 118
Scott

Cochran Conley A., r. 1020 Sacramento
Cochran Edith Miss, stenographer, r. 1530

Point Lobos Av.
Cochran Harvey E. , asst. bookkeeper Call, r,

1530 Point Lobos Av.
Cochran Henry, laborer, r. 1% Tay
Cochran Hugh M., yard manager Union Lum-

ber Co.. r. 200 Eureka
Cochran James, engineer, r. 221 Minna
Cochran James, special policemap, r. 6131.4

Minna
Cochran Jennie, seamstress, r. 340 San Carlos

Av.
Cochran John, gunsmith, r. 631 Sacramento
Cochran John J., machinist FuRon Engineer-

ing & Ship Building Wks., r. 3933, 23d
Cochran John P., r, 8251/2 Filbert
Cochran Joseph, boxmaker, r. 82514 Filbert
Cochran Joseph M., r. 340 San Carlos Av.
Cochran Joseph P., r. 1330 Jackson
Cochran Julia W. Mrs., r. 101 Devisadero
Cochran Lucy H., widow, r. 1530 Point Lobos

Av.
Cochran Michael, stevedore, r. 540, 1st

Cochran Nellie, stewardess Dennett's, r. 4169,

20th
Cochran Peter, manager Dennett's, r. 4169,

20th
Cochran Rebecca, widow, r. 340 San Carlos Av.
Cochran Robert, finisher John Hoey
Cochran Robert, teas and coffees, r. 753 La-

guna
Cochran Robert S., r. 542 Jessie
Cochran Rose Mrs., housekeeper, r. 941 Church
Cochran Silas, conductor Market St. Ry., r.

609 Diamond
Cochran miliam B., tailor, r. 8251/2 Filbert
[T^Cochran. See Cochrane and Corcoran
Cochrane Alexander M.. r. 108 Taylor
Cochrane Archer B.. stenographer Pinkerton

National Detective Agency, r. Alameda
COCHRANE EDWIN O.

dentist, 115-117 Spring Valley Bldg., cor.
Geary and Stockton

Cochrane James P., machinist Union Iron
Wks., r. 2614 Kearny

Cochrane James W., atty-at-law, Claus
Spreckels Bldg., r. San Rafael

Cochrane John, horseman, r. 1020 Market
Cochrane Lizzie, widow, r. 515 Eddy
Cochrane Mary, widow, r. 321, 5th
Cochrane Mary B. Miss, private teacher, r.

1209 Taylor
Cochrane Nina M. Miss, artist, r. 1209 Taylor
Cochrane Patrick, policeman, r. 1207 Broderick
Cochrane Richard R., waiter, r. 16 William
Cochrane Robert, jwaiter. r. 12 Lynch

r. 753 Laguna
plumber, r. 883 Hayes
porter Cafe Royal, r. 861

Cochrane Robert E.,
Cochrane Robert J.,

Cochrane Robert J.,

Market
Cochrane Thomas C, contractor, 3825, 17th
Cocin Nicholas, waiter S. Terzovich, r. 631

Greenwich
Cockburn Mignon, widow, r. 1036 Clay
Cockburn Robert, bollermaker Eureka Boiler

Wks.. r. 37 Clara
Cockerlll James C, restaurant, 1314 Market, r.

114 McAllister
Cockrlll J. A. Mrs., widow, r. 1523 Pine
Cockrill Henry B., clerk, r. 618 O'Farrell
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FOLDING BOXES
FOB

Every Purpose
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LABEL 8t LITHOGRAPHIC co-

21-31 Main SL

San Francisco


